
List of Qualified Candidates for the
 May 21, 2024 General Primary and Nonpartisan General Election and 
Independent candidates for the November 5, 2024 General Election

Name Address Phone Email Address Website Address Office Sought Qualified With Incumbent Date Qualified
Jessica Fleming jessicaflemingforga@gmail.com Board of Education, District 2 Forsyth County Democratic Party NO March 6, 2024
Lindsey Adams 470-695-0009 electlindseyadams@gmail.com www.electlindseyadams.com Board of Education, District 2 Forsyth County Republican Party YES March 7. 2024
Trisha Hoyes trisha@yeshoyes.com Board of Education, District 2 Forsyth County Republican Party NO March 6, 2024
Debbie Stair debbie@electdebbiestair.com www.electdebbiestair.com Board of Education, District 3 Forsyth County Democratic Party NO March 4, 2024
Dorian Usherwood 5485 Bethelview Rd, Suite 360-200, Cumming, GA 30040 470-440-0014 dorian@votedorian.com Board of Education, District 3 Forsyth County Republican Party NO March 4, 2024
Tom Cleveland 770-657-0810 tom@tomcleveland.net www.tomcleveland.net Board of Education, District 3 Forsyth County Republican Party YES March 4, 2024
Claudia J. Wood cjwood1859@gmail.com Board of Education, District 4 Forsyth County Democratic Party NO March 6, 2024
Chris Grimes 5010 Fieldgate Ridge Dr, Cumming, GA 30028 chris.g.grimes@gmail.com Board of Education, District 4 Forsyth County Republican Party NO March 4, 2024
Keisha Martin Chambless Chief Magistrate Forsyth County Elections Office - Nonpartisan YES March 4, 2024
Greg G Allen 2025 Crescent Ridge, Cumming, GA 30041 678-983-3848 gallen.greg.allen@gmail.com Clerk of Superior Court Forsyth County Republican Party YES March 4, 2024
Paul W. Holbrook 4165 Oakwood Trl, Cumming, GA 30040 770-356-3215 tracy0473@att.net Coroner Forsyth County Republican Party YES March 4, 2024
Brian R. Tam County Commissioner, District 2 Forsyth County Republican Party NO March 8, 2024
Alfred John County Commissioner, District 2 Forsyth County Republican Party YES March 4, 2024
Kat Jewell katthornwall@gmail.com County Commissioner, District 4 Forsyth County Democratic Party NO March 8, 2024
Brian Estes brian@electbrianestes.com www.electbrianestes.com County Commissioner, District 4 Forsyth County Republican Party NO March 4, 2024
Mendy Moore mendy@votemendymoore.com www.votemendymoore.com County Commissioner, District 4 Forsyth County Republican Party No March 7. 2024
Cary S. Green 6730 Whitman Walk, Alpharetta, GA 30005 County Commissioner, District 5 Forsyth County Democratic Party NO March 4, 2024
Laura Semanson 4210 Old Oak Trc, Cummng, GA 30041 678-513-5885 losemanson@forsythco.com County Commissioner, District 5 Forsyth County Republican Party YES March 5, 2024
Sunnie K. Agarwal County Commissioner, District 5 Forsyth County Republican Party NO March 7, 2024
Daisy Weeks-Marisko 4865 Cheltenham Pl, Cumming, GA 30041 770-781-2140 daisy@daisyweeks.com Judge of Probate Court Forsyth County Republican Party YES March 4, 2024
Ron H. Freeman P.O. Box 955, Cumming, GA 30040 404-226-9972 votefreemansheriff@gmail.com Sheriff Forsyth County Republican Party YES March 5, 2024
T. Russell McClelland III P.O. Box 861, Cumming, GA 30040 State Court Judge Forsyth County Elections Office - Nonpartisan YES March 4, 2024
Matthew C. Ledbetter 198 Oakwood Dr, Cumming, GA 30040 770-781-2110 Tax Commissioner Forsyth County Republican Party YES March 4, 2024

Robert Chirila 404-218-3822 Board of Education, District 3 Forsyth County Elections Office - Independent No March 8, 2024
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